DAVINCIA

PRICE LIST - BIOCOMPATIBLE CARE® / TREATMENTS / PRODUCTS

FACE

AQUA
AQUA
BIOCONFORT
CALMA
CRYSTAL
CURATIVO
EXFOLIA
EXFOLIA
IDRATA
LUVYA
MIRADA
MIRADA
PURIFICA
VITALITA
VITALITA

SUNBRELLA

DESCRIPTION FOI:_MA
Moisturizing and plumping mask with collagen | Single dose 8ml
Moisturizing and plumping mask with collagen 120 ml
Preventive moisturizing cream 50 ml
Ultra-soothing cream 50 ml
Concentrate reducing the appearance of age spots 15 ml
Regulating gel | acne-prone skin 50 ml
Biocompatible mineral exfoliator | Single dose 3ml
Biocompatible mineral exfoliator 60 ml
Moisturizing and plumping serum with polypeptides 30 ml
Invigorating and energizing mist 120 ml
Wrinkle-filling eye contour care 15 ml
Eye contour care dark circles and puffiness 15 ml
Cleansing and brightening foam 150 ml
Anti-aging firming cream | Normal skin 50 ml
Anti-aging firming cream | Dry skin 50 ml

RESALE
PRICE
$11,00
$98,00
$77,00
$144,00
$175,00
$145,00
$11,00
$126,00
$102,00
$86,00
$160,00
$160,00
$62,00
$175,00
$175,00

SUNBRELLA
SUNBRELLA
SUNBRELLA
SUNBRELLA
SUNBRELLA
SUNBRELLA

DOLCE

Mineral Sunscreen Cream | Light 60 ml
Mineral Sunscreen Cream | Medium 60 ml
Mineral sun powder | Light 6.5¢g
Mineral sun powder | Medium 6.5g
Mineral sun powder| Tan 6.5g
Mineral Sunscreen Cream | Body 180 ml

$115,00
$115,00
$81,00
$81,00
$81,00
$85,00

DOLCE ULTRA
DOLCE BAUME
DOLCE EXFOLIANT

SILWETA

Hand cream | Biocompatible 60 ml
Repairing balm | Hands and feet 50 ml
Biocompatible exfoliator | Hands and feet 120 ml

$29,00
$67,00
$65,00

SILWETA
SILWETA
SILWETA
SILWETA
SILWETA
SILWETA

VIRTUE

Biotonus moisturizing cream | body 180 ml
Lipotonic gel | Body 120 ml
Lipoactiv oil | Body 250 ml
Defibrosing brush N/A
Suction cup N/A

180 ml

Energizing exfoliator | Body

$50,00
$135,00
$165,00
$30,00
$11,00
$55,00

ECZEMA BALM
MUSCULO BALM

BIOCOMPATIBLE CARE

Repairing balm for eczema care 50 ml
Musculo-articular balm

$64,00
To come

SOIN BIOCOMPATIBLE
SOIN BIOCOMPATIBLE
ENZYMAX

Individual N/A
Eco-packaging 10 Cares
10 sachets of 5g

$143,00
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DAVINCIANA.

BREATH FRESHENER Breath freshener 5ml $25,00
SHOWER GEL with prebiotics 250 ml $39,00
DISCOVERY SET $295,00

For any order higher than $500, you will get a 15$ discount for
shipping

BIOCOMPATIBLE CARE® SELLING PRICE

o Price per unit ....oiiiii i 195%
o Forpurchase of 4 & mMOre ........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 1758
o Bicompatible Care® body ............cocoiiiiiiiii . 1508
0 HoOME DOX ottt 143%

DAVINCIA TREATMENT PRICE

Includes 4 Biocompatible Care®, our 5 essential products and one or more specific creams.

*At your discretion: addition of consultation fees, extraction, hand care, etc.
** Please do not sell products at prices lower than those listed on the Davincia website.
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