

PRICE LIST \cdot BIOCOMPATIBLE CARE® / TREATMENTS / PRODUCTS

FACE	DESCRIPTION	FORMA T	RESALE PRICE
AQUA	Moisturizing and plumping mask with collagen Single dose	8 ml	\$11,00
AQUA	Moisturizing and plumping mask with collagen	120 ml	\$98,00
BIOCONFORT	Preventive moisturizing cream	50 ml	\$77,00
CALMA	Ultra-soothing cream	50 ml	\$144,00
CRYSTAL	Concentrate reducing the appearance of age spots	15 ml	\$175,00
CURATIVO	Regulating gel acne-prone skin	50 ml	\$145,00
EXFOLIA	Biocompatible mineral exfoliator Single dose	3 ml	\$11,00
EXFOLIA	Biocompatible mineral exfoliator	60 ml	\$126,00
IDRATA	Moisturizing and plumping serum with polypeptides	30 ml	\$102,00
LUVYA	Invigorating and energizing mist	120 ml	\$86,00
MIRADA	Wrinkle-filling eye contour care	15 ml	\$160,00
MIRADA	Eye contour care dark circles and puffiness	15 ml	\$160,00
PURIFICA	Cleansing and brightening foam	150 ml	\$62,00
VITALITA	Anti-aging firming cream Normal skin	50 ml	\$175,00
VITALITA	Anti-aging firming cream Dry skin	50 ml	\$175,00
SUNBRELLA			
SUNBRELLA	Mineral Sunscreen Cream Light	60 ml	\$115,00
SUNBRELLA	Mineral Sunscreen Cream Medium	60 ml	\$115,00
SUNBRELLA	Mineral sun powder Light	6.5 g	\$81,00
SUNBRELLA	Mineral sun powder Medium	6.5 g	\$81,00
SUNBRELLA	Mineral sun powder Tan	6.5 g	\$81,00
SUNBRELLA	Mineral Sunscreen Cream Body	180 ml	\$85,00
DOLCE			
DOLCE ULTRA	Hand cream Biocompatible	60 ml	\$29,00
DOLCE BAUME	Repairing balm Hands and feet	50 ml	\$67,00
DOLCE EXFOLIANT	Biocompatible exfoliator Hands and feet	120 ml	\$65,00
SILWETA			
SILWETA	Biotonus moisturizing cream body	180 ml	\$50,00
SILWETA	Lipotonic gel Body	120 ml	\$135,00
SILWETA	Lipoactiv oil Body	250 ml	\$165,00
SILWETA	Defibrosing brush	N/A	\$30,00
SILWETA	Suction cup	N/A	\$11,00
SILWETA	Energizing exfoliator Body	180 ml	\$55,00
VIRTUE			
ECZEMA BALM	Repairing balm for eczema care	50 ml	\$64,00
MUSCULO BALM	Musculo-articular balm		To come
BIOCOMPATIBLE (CARE		
SOIN BIOCOMPATIBLE	Individual	N/A	\$143,00
SOIN BIOCOMPATIBLE	Eco-packaging 10 Cares		
ENZYMAX	10 sachets of 5g		



PURLIV			
BREATH FRESHENER	Breath freshener	5 ml	\$25,00
SHOWER GEL with prebiot	ics	250 ml	\$39,00
DISCOVERY SET			\$295,00

For any order higher than \$500, you will get a 15\$ discount for shipping

Includes 4 Biocompatible Care®, our 5 essential products and one or more specific creams.

^{*}At your discretion: addition of consultation fees, extraction, hand care, etc.

^{**} Please do not sell products at prices lower than those listed on the Davincia website.